The terms of remuneration and perquisites payable to Mr. C.R. 
Gupte are as follows:

A 	 i)	 Salary  : `8,00,000/- (Rupees Eight Lakhs only) per month 

ii)	 Perquisites and Allowances, the aggregate   monetary 
value of which shall not exceed ` 67,500/- (Rupees Sixty 
Seven thousand five hundred only) per month or as  may 
be decided by the Board from time to time.   

These perquisites and other allowances will be in addition 
to items mentioned in Clause (C) below.

The salary and perquisites as mentioned under (i) and (ii) 
above will be exclusive of

[...]

approvals as may be required.

The terms of remuneration and perquisites payable to Mr. Deo 
are as follows:

A	 i)	 Salary  : `4,00,000/- (Rupees Four Lakhs only) per month 

ii) 	 Perquisites and Allowances, the aggregate   monetary 
value of which shall not exceed `2,08,700/- (Rupees Two 
Lakhs Eight thousand Seven hundred only) per month or 
as  may be decided by the Board from time to time.   

These perquisites and other allowances will be in addition 
to items mentioned in Clause (C) below.

The salary and perquisites as mentioned under (i) and (ii) 
above will be exclusive of: